Bestel gegevens

Artikel nummer
111.623.606
111.623.706
111.623.806
111.623.906
111.623.1006
111.623.1106
111.623.1206

Materiaal (kwaliteitsklasse):

Materiaaldikte

Afmeting roosterperforatie:

Vorm roosterperforatie:
Glansgraad:

Rooster belasting:
Rooster vergrendeling:
Kleur:

Rooster voor tegels:
Nederlands Fabricaat:

www.vandenbergafvoerputten.nl - info@vandenbergafvoerputten.nl - 0320 - 22 61 57 -

Afmeting
590 x55x9 mm
690 x 55 x 9 mm
790 x 55 x9 mm
890 x 55 x9 mm
990 x 55 x 9 mm
1090 x 55 x 9 mm
1190 x 55 x 9 mm

RVS (aisi 304)
2 mm

@4,5,6,5en8 mm

ronde perforatie

hoogglans (gepolijst)

3 kn (300 kg)
nee

RVS gepolijst
nee
ja
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